
CALENDARIO
2023

MacroArea 3 MacroArea 4 MacroArea 5 MacroArea 6 MacroArea 7 MacroArea 8
Gualtieri (RE)

ASD Gualtieri S.T.
Sermoneta (LT)
ASD Sermoneta

Pianopoli (CZ)
ASD T.D. Lamezia 

Terme

Pentimele (RC)
ASD Practical S.C.

Casei Gerola (PV)  -  Gualtieri (RE)  -  NATIONAL STEEL CHALLENGE  -  Castelvolturno (CE)

Massarosa (LU)
ASD T.D. Versilia

DATA MacroArea 1 MacroArea 2

21/22 gen

04/05 feb

18/19 feb

25/26 feb

Gornate (VA)
ASD TPS

04/05 mar

11/12 mar

25/26 mar

15/16 apr

WARM UP 2023 FITDS - Arsenal Firearms - Agna (PD) - IPSC Level 331 mar
01/02 apr

CAMPIONATO FEDERALE 2023

Christmas Match - ASD Sermoneta Shooting Club07/08 gen

1^ PROVA SHOTGUN/PCC - ATDS Vado La Mola - Bassiano (LT)28/29 gen

EOS 2023 - VERONAFIERE11/13 feb

11/12 feb 2^ PROVA SHOTGUN/PCC - ASD Bologna Shooting Club - Calvisano (BS)
Barbarasco (MS)

ASD Area 
Barbarasco

Calenzano (FI)
ASD New 

Generation
Giugliano (NA)

ASD D.S.C. Napoli
Olbia (SS)

ASD Smeralda S.C.

Uboldo (VA)
ASD Tiro a 

Segno Uboldo

Vibo Valentia (VV)
ASD Never 
Surrender

Roccamassima (LT)
ASD Tiro Statico

Agna (PD)
ASD Le Tre Piume

Valeggio (VR)
ASD Alpha Raiders

Marmore (TR)
T.A.V. C.T.S.

S. Cipriano 
Picentino (SA)

ASD Salernitana

Dorgali (NU)
ASD Tinnias

18/19 mar

Calvisano (BS)
ASD Front Sight

Castel Sant’Elia (VT)
ASD Futura S.C.

Arcisate (VA)
ASD Defence 360

3^ PROVA SHOTGUN/PCC - A.S.D. Tiro Din.Sport. Città di Montichiari - Calvisano (BS)
Pozzaglio (CR)
ASD Pozzaglio 

ed Uniti

Castelvolturno (CE)
ASD New S.C.

Arzachena (SS)
ASD Gallura S.C.

Casei Gerola (PV)
ASD Conrad

Zevio (VR)
ASD Estense S.C.

Calvisano (BS)
ASD Montichiari

Filottrano (AN)
ASD. D.S. League

Fiumicino (RM)
ASD Fiumicino S.C.

Barletta (BA)
ASD Fieramosca

Locri (RC)
ASD Southern’s 

Club

Uri (SS)
ASD Acc. Tiro

22/23 apr

29/30 apr
Sommariva (CN)
ASD Cuneo C.C.

Li Turri (SS)
ASD T.F.T.

Pianopoli (CZ)
ASD Lamezia
Terme

Fasano (BR)
ASD Monte Pizzuto

Bassiano (LT)
ATDS Vado La Mola

Gualdo Tadino (PE)
ASD Gualdo 
Tadino S.C.

Travesio (PD)
ASD Old Gunners

Frassinoro (MO)
ASD Frassinoro S.C.

06/07 mag 4^ PROVA SHOTGUN/PCC - ASD Conrad Shooting Club - IPSC Level 3 - Casei Gerola (PV)

WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Sommariva (CN)
ASD Cuneo C.C.

Travesio (PD)
ASD Old Gunners

Fiumicino (RM)
ASD Fiumicino S.C.

Locri (RC)
ASD Southern’s 

Club

Pozzaglio (CR)
ASD Pozzaglio 

ed Uniti

Uri (SS)
ASD Acc. Tiro

Castelvolturno (CE)
ASD New S.C.

Marmore (TR)
T.A.V. C.T.S.

Arcisate (VA)
ASD Defence 360

Frassinoro (MO)
ASD Frassinoro S.C.

Bassiano (LT)
ATDS Vado La Mola

Collesano (PA)
ASD Mogavero 

S.C.

Pedalino (RG)
ASD Sniper
Dinamico

Noto (SR)
ASD Triquetra

Siracusa (SR)
ASD Armi Sport 2

Roccabianca (PA)
ASD C.S. Roccabianca

(TP)
Castelvetrano

ASD Black Lion

11/14 mag

27/28 mag

07/08 ott

NATIONAL FEDERALE 2023 FITDS - IPSC Level 3 - Gualtieri (RE)

1^ FITDS Italian Championship Beretta - Ass.Sportiva Dilett. T.A.V. C.T.S. - Marmore (TR)

02/04 giu

10/11 giu 2^ FITDS Italian Championship Beretta - A.S.D. Tiro Din.Sport. Città di Montichiari - Calvisano (BS)

MASTER SERIES 2023 - IPSC Level 3 - Giugliano (NA)

01/02 lug 3^ FITDS Italian Championship Beretta - Associazione Umbra Dilett. di Tiro Dinamico - Magione (PG)
15/16 lug 4^ FITDS Italian Championship Beretta - Conrad Shooting Club A.S.D. - Casei Gerola (PV)

29/30 lug 5^ FITDS Italian Championship Beretta - A.S.D. Le Tre Piume - Agna (PD)

08/10 set NATIONAL ITALIAN OPEN BERETTA 2023 - IPSC Level 3 - Bassiano (LT)
18 set /
01 ott EUROPEAN HANDGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 - Grecia

24 set PCC EVENT - IPSC Level 3 - ASD Red Devils Shooting Club - Casei Gerola (PV) 

21/22 ott

28/29 ott NATIONAL SHOTGUN BENELLI 2023 - IPSC Level 3 - Casei Gerola (PV)

01/09 dic WORLD SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 - Thailandia

5^ PROVA SHOTGUN/PCC - ASD Defence 360 - Arcisate (VA)17/18 giu

22/23 lug NATIONAL PCC / RIFLE 2023 FITDS - IPSC Level 3 - Calvisano (BS)

07/08 ott

14/15 ott

Zevio (VR)
ASD Tiratori Veneti

Massarosa (LU)
ASD T.D. Versilia

S. Cipriano 
Picentino (SA)

ASD Salernitana

Dorgali (NU)
ASD Tinnias

Uboldo (VA)
ASD Tiro a 

Segno Uboldo

Roccamassima (LT)
ASD Tiro Statico

Ghedi (BS)
ASD Ghedi S.A.

Piancardato (PG)
APD S.C. TAV
Piancardato

Giugliano (NA)
ASD D.S.C. Napoli

Arzachena (SS)
ASD Gallura S.C.

18/19 nov

Calvisano (BS)
ASD Bologna S.C.

Calenzano (FI)
ASD New 

Generation

Fasano (BR)
ASD Monte Pizzuto

Li Turri (SS)
ASD T.F.T.

25/26 nov

04/05 nov
Roccabianca (PA)

ASD C.S. Roccabianca

11/12 nov

02/03 dic

Gornate (VA)
ASD TPS

Zevio (VR)
ASD Devil’s S.C

Castel Sant’Elia 
(VT)

ASD Futura S.C.

Casei Gerola (PV)
ASD Conrad

Barbarasco (MS)
ASD Area 

Barbarasco

Gualtieri (RE)
ASD TDS Lince

Magione (PG)
ASD Ass. Umbra

Sermoneta (LT)
ASD Sermoneta

Barletta (BA)
ASD Fieramosca

Olbia (SS)
ASD Smeralda S.C.09/10 dic

Pentimele (RC)
ASD Practical S.C.

Siracusa (SR)
ASD Armi Sport 2

Pianopoli (CZ)
ASD T.D. Lamezia T.

Noto (SR)
ASD Triquetra

Agna (PD)
ASD Le Tre Piume

Vibo Valentia (VV)
ASD Never 
Surrender

Pianopoli (CZ)
Armentur
ASD

(RG)
Pedalino

ASD Sniper Dinamico

GOLD CUP BERETTA 2023 - IPSC Level 3 - Agna (PD)


